
We keep the menu as up-to-date as possible with the 14 major allergens information,  
and our easy-to-use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food sections.  

Our food and drinks are prepared where cross contamination may occur,  
and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill,  
and all prices include VAT at the current rate.

Dining  Dining  
ExperiencesExperiences

Important Information

Memorable



Lunch SpecialLunch Special
Popping in for a quick lunch? Why not ask our friendly 
team about our fantastic lunch deals? Whether it’s one of 
our signature naanwiches, a fresh salad, street food or an 
authentic curry, we have something for everyone.

from£16.9916.99

BottomlessBottomless
DealsDeals
Enjoy an afternoon of award winning drinks  
and delicious food with us. We have four different  
brunches available, one to suit all tastes.

from£3535



Menu
ÀÀ la carte la carte

Lunch SpecialLunch Special

£16.9916.99

£3535



NibblesNibbles

A S S O R T E D  M I N I  PA PA D S  	 4.50 
Mini papads served with home-made chutneys and prawn chutney.  
(Allergens: Mustard, Crustacean, Fish, Molluscs, Sulphites)  
Vegetarian Option Available (Allergens: Sulphites)

C H E E S E  A N D  C H I L L I  N A A N  B I T E S 	 4.95
Tandoori baked, spicy, crunchy snacks go nicely with drinks and tandoori. 
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten)

Street Food Street Food 

AV O C A D O  D U M P L I N G S  C H A AT  	 8.95 
Crispy fried avocado balls served with beetroot pastries and flavoured  
yogurt with tamarind and fresh coriander chutney.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Gluten, Sulphites)

B O M B AY  B AT AT A  W A D A  PA O  ( V ) 	 6.95
Chickpea batter fried potato dumpling, served in a soft roll,  
with coriander and date & tamarind chutney.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Gluten, Sulphites)

C H I C K E N  PA P D I  C H A AT 	 8.50
A traditional street snack found all over India. Small, tangy, chicken tikka pieces,  
with fresh coriander, date & tamarind chutney, beetroot yoghurt and onions,  
served on crunchy wheat crisps.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Gluten, Sulphites)

K E E M A  PA O  C H I L L I  M A S A L A  	 8.95
Hot & spicy curried lamb mince, served with soft buttered bread roll with coriander chutney.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Gluten, Sulphites)

V E G E T A B L E  S A M O S A S  ( V ) 	 6.95
Samosa pastry filled with spiced vegetables, served with spiced chickpeas,  
coriander and date & tamarind chutney.  
(Allergens: Gluten, Sulphites) 

L A M B  S A M O S A S 	 7.95
Samosa pastry filled with spiced minced lamb & green peas, served with  
spiced chickpeas, coriander and date & tamarind chutney.  
(Allergens: Gluten, Sulphites)



Tandoori & GrillTandoori & Grill

A P P L E W O O D  C H I C K E N  T I K K A  ( C H I L D  F R I E N D LY )   	 11.95 
Chicken breast marinated in yoghurt, smoked applewood cheese, coriander-stem  
and roasted spices, served with smoked pepper chutney and coriander chutney.  
(Allergens: Celery, Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites) 

N I L G I R I  M U R G H  T I K K A  	 11.95 
Chargrilled chicken breast from Nilgiri (southern region), famous for its green  
herbs and spices. Served with smoked pepper chutney and coriander chutney.  
(Allergens: Celery, Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites) 

L A M B  C H O P S 	 17.95
Elwy Valley lamb chops (two chops per portion), ginger & cumin marinade,  
Rajasthani sula masala and served with our yoghurt mint dip. 
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites) 

L A M B  S E E K H  K E B A B 	 13.95
Minced lamb marinated with green chilli, coriander, and cumin, then grilled.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Sulphites) 

M A LV A N I  C R A B 	 18.95
Crab meat flavoured with hand pound spices, from the western coastal  
region of India.  
(Allergens: Crustacean, Dairy, Egg, Fish, Gluten)

T A N D O O R I  B U R N  G A R L I C  W I L D  P R A W N S 	 16.95 
Wild tiger prawn on the shell in the classic marination of red chilli,  
yoghurt, garam masala and smoked garlic.  
(Allergens:  Dairy, Fish, Mustard, Sulphites)

K A S U N D I  M A L A I  PA N E E R  T I K K A  ( V ) 	 11.95
Char-grilled cottage cheese, marinated in kasundi  mustard, cream, fresh herbs,  
and spices. The paneer is giving it a unique and flavourful taste that is spicy, savoury,  
and slightly sweet. Creamy and soft Paneer Tikka is the most popular vegetarian  
appetisers in North India and Mughlai cuisine. 
(Allergens: Celery, Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites)

V E G A N  T R U F F L E  I N F U S E D  S E E K H  K E B A B S  ( V ) 	 12.95 
Made with all-natural plant-based ingredients, Bombay Story’s special vegan  
kebabs with truffle oil and baked in clay oven.  
(Allergens: Celery, Gluten, Plant-Based Protein, Sulphites)

T A N D O O R I  B R O C C O L I  ( V )  	 8.95
Char-grilled broccoli florets, red chilli & cumin marinade served with  
smoked pepper chutney (contains celery) and coriander chutney.  
(Allergens: Celery, Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites)



Please also see 
Chef’s Specials

Authentic CurryAuthentic Curry

N H 1 9 	 17.95
Succulent chicken thighs, slow cooked. A rustic chicken curry  
inspired by the Dhabas (roadside eateries) that line India’s National Highway 19 (NH19).  
Characterised by food that’s unique and has a homemade feel.  
(Allergens: None)

O L D  D E L H I  B U T T E R  C H I C K E N 	 17.95 
Delhi’s famous household dish also called Murgh Makhani; tandoori chicken breasts,  
tomato and fenugreek sauce.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites) 

M A L A I  P R A W N  C U R R Y 	 18.95 
Calcutta style prawns with first press coconut curry and spiced radish,  
a popular dish throughout Bengal.  
(Allergens: Crustacean, Dairy, Egg, Fish, Gluten, Molluscs, Mustard)

S P I C E D  M O N K F I S H  I N  G R E E N  M A N G O 	 19.95 
Traditional raw mango, fish curry from Alleppey (Kerala Southern India)  
using aromatic spices, fresh coconut and mango puree. It is characterised by its  
unique taste and real Indian village home feel. 
(Allergens: Fish, Mustard)

L A M B  B H U N A 	 18.95 
Slow cooked Elwy Valley lamb is a most popular recipe from the Punjab region,  
medium-hot thick gravy with aromatic spices, bell peppers, onions, and ginger.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

K O L H A P U R I  V E G E T A B L E  C U R R Y  ( V )  ( V E G A N )       	 15.95
Seasonal vegetables in a thick, spiced, coconut gravy, with hand pounded spices from  
the city of Kolhapur in Maharashtra. 
(Allergens: None)

PA N E E R  B U T T E R  M A S A L A  ( V ) 	 16.95 
Delhi style tandoori paneer tikkas in rich tomato and fenugreek sauce.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites)



BiryanisBiryanis

Our Biryanis are served with salad, onion and homemade Raita.

C H I C K E N  D U M  B I R YA N I  	 18.95 
Cooked in ‘dum style’ biryani - juicy, boneless, skinless chicken thighs.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

H Y D E R A B A D I  L A M B  B I R YA N I  	 19.95 
Aromatic Elwy Valley lamb biryani.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

V E G E T A B L E  B I R YA N I  ( V )  	 16.95 
Slow cooked biryani of exotic vegetables and paneer.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard) 

Side DishesSide Dishes

C O U R G E T T E  C H A N A  M A S A L A 	 7.50
Slow cooked chickpeas with courgette and corn, Anglo Indian style. 
(Allergens: Dairy, Sulphites)

A L O O  PA L A K  P U D I N A 	 7.50
Roasted baby potatoes with curried spinach and mint. (Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites)

R O A S T E D  G U T T I  V A N K AYA 	 7.50 
Andhra-style curry - flavoured baby aubergines filled with ground spicy masala filling. 
(Allergen: Peanut, Sesame seed) 

D A L  B O M B AY  S T O R Y 	 7.95
12 hours slow cooked classic dal makhni with lotus seed crisps. (Allergens: Dairy)

SaladsSalads

O R I E N T A L  C O L E S L A W  	 4.95
Shredded carrot, cabbage and radish, in homemade mustard mayo dressing.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Mustard)

K H E E R A  J E E R A  R A I T A    	 3.95 
Spiced yogurt with cucumber and roasted cumin seeds. (Allergens: Dairy)





Authentic Curry Selection



RiceRice

S T E A M E D  B A S M AT I 	 4.25 
(Allergens: None)

Z A F R A N I  P U L A O  R I C E 	 4.95 
Fragrant basmati rice made exotic with the addition of saffron.  (Allergens: Dairy)

Naans & Breads (v)Naans & Breads (v)

W I L D  M U S H R O O M  K U L C H A  W I T H  T R U F F L E  O I L 	 6.95 
The marriage between Indian and western classics, truffle oil and mushroom filled  
Indian flatbread, baked in a clay oven. (Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten) 

P L A I N  N A A N  	 4.25 
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten)

G A R L I C  N A A N 	 4.75 
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten)

C H E E S E  C H I L L I  N A A N 	 4.95
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten)

P E S H A W A R I  N A A N 	 4.95
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten, Nuts)

L A C H H A  PA R AT H A 	 4.95 
A classic Indian layered flat bread, made with whole wheat and baked in a clay oven.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

T A N D O O R I  R O T I 	 4.25 
Whole wheat flat bread baked in a clay oven. (Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

F R E E  F R O M  G L U T E N  R O T I  	 4.95 
This flat bread is made with high quality, gluten free chapati flour and baked in a clay oven.  
(Allergens: Dairy)



Wild Mushroom Kulcha  
with Truffle Oil



Vegetable Samosas



Vegan MenuVegan Menu

StartersStarters
A S S O R T E D  M I N I  PA PA D S   	 4.50 
Mini papads served with fresh green chutney and home-made vegetarian chutney.  
(Allergens: Sulphites)

V E G E T A B L E  S A M O S A S   	 6.50 
Samosa pastry filled with spiced vegetables, served with chickpeas, coriander  
and date & tamarind chutney. (Allergens: Gluten, Sulphites)

B O M B AY  B AT AT A  W A D A  PA O 	 6.95 
Chickpea batter fried potato dumpling served in a soft roll, with fresh green  
chutney and date & tamarind chutney. (Allergens: Gluten, Mustard, Soya, Sulphites)

T R U F F L E  I N F U S E D  S E E K H  K E B A B S 	 12.95 
Made with all-natural, plant-based ingredients, Bombay Story’s special vegan kebabs  
with Truffle Oil baked in clay oven. 
(Allergens: (Celery, Gluten, Plant-Based Protein, Sulphites) 

Mains Mains 
K O L H A P U R I  V E G E T A B L E  C U R R Y 	 15.95
Seasonal vegetables in a thick spiced gravy, coconut & hand pounded spices  
from the city of Kolhapur in Maharashtra. (Allergens: None)

SidesSides
R O A S T E D  G U T T I  V A N K AYA 	 7.50 
Andhra-style curry - flavoured baby aubergines filled with ground spicy masala filling. 
(Allergen: Peanut, Sesame seed) 

A L O O  PA L A K  P U D I N A 	 7.50
Roasted baby potatoes with curried spinach and mint. (Allergens: Mustard, Sulphites)

C O U R G E T T E  C H A N A  M A S A L A 	 7.50
Slow cooked chickpeas with courgette, corn and mushrooms,  
Anglo Indian style. (Allergens: Sulphites)

Breads & RiceBreads & Rice
T A N D O O R I  R O T I 	 4.25 
Whole wheat flat bread baked in a clay oven. (Allergens: Gluten)

F R E E  F R O M  G L U T E N  R O T I 	 4.95 
Made with high quality, gluten free, chapati flour; flat bread baked in a clay oven. 
(Allergens: None)

L A C H H A  PA R AT H A 	 4.95 
A classic Indian layered flat bread, made with whole wheat and baked in a  
clay oven. (Allergens: Gluten)

S T E A M E D  B A S M AT I  	 4.25
(Allergens: None)



After Eight Dessert Cocktail



DessertsDesserts

A L P H O N S O  M A N G O  C H E E S E C A K E  	 7.95
Cake with Alphonso mango (the king of mangoes) for exotic taste and superior flavours,  
green cardamom (the queen of spices) and rich & smooth white chocolate. 
(Allergens: Dairy, Gluten)

P I S T A C H I O  T I R A M I S U 	 7.95
Our take on this classic Italian dessert; magical pairing of filter coffee,  
Tia Maria and Pistachio.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Gluten, Nuts)

C H O C O L AT E  B R O W N I E  W I T H  V A N I L L A  I C E  C R E A M 	 7.95
Home baked brownies, using the finest quality Belgian chocolate (with no nuts). 
(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Soya, Gluten)

C A R A M E L  G U L K A N D  K H E E R  W I T H  B L U E B E R R Y  C O M P O T E 	 6.50
Traditional Indian rice pudding made from slow-cooked rice,  
milk and sweet preserves of rose petals.  
(Allergens: Dairy, Nuts) (Nut free available on request)

S E L E C T I O N  O F  I C E  C R E A M S 	 6.95
2 scoops of your choice  |  Chocolate (Allergens: Dairy)  |  Vanilla (Allergens: Dairy)

M A L A I  H O N E Y  R O S E  K U L F I  	 6.55
Traditional Indian ice lolly on a stick.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

C H U K A N D A R  K A  H A LW A  T A R T  W I T H 	 7.95  
AV O C A D O  I C E  C R E A M  ( V E G A N )
Beetroot halwa (pudding) is a delish Indian sweet made by slow-cooking grated beetroots  
with vegan milk, sugar, cardamom, dry nuts, and dry fruits. (Allergens: Gluten, Nuts)

A F T E R  E I G H T  ( D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L ) 	 9.95
Dessert style cocktail with notes of chocolate and mint, Cream de Menthe,  
Cream de Cocoa and heavy cream. It’s like drinking melted After Eight ice cream.  
(Allergens: Dairy)

T H E  M A C K E N Z I E  ( D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L ) 	 9.95
This creamy Baileys drink includes Amaretto, Tia Maria and Vodka, making the perfect  
dessert cocktail. (Allergens: Dairy)

D E S S E R T  W I N E 	 6.00
ROYAL TOKAJI, late harvest, Hungary. (100 ml) (Allergens: Sulphites)

P O R T 	 6.50
10YR TAWNY PORT, Quinta do Vallado, Portugal. (Allergens: Sulphites)



Lunch SpecialLunch Special

Served from midday - 5.00pm 

T A N D O O R I  C H I C K E N  S A L A D  	 11.95 
Spiced chicken tikka with crisp, fresh, garden greens, pickled onion, pomegranate  
and a green herb yoghurt dressing. 
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Sulphites)

Signature NaanwichesSignature Naanwiches
‘Naanwich’ naan-bread sandwich with a tandoori dish of your choice, peppers, onions,  
salad leaves and one of our chutney recipes. Served with fresh green coriander chutney  
and freshly made mustard mayo sauce.

C H I C K E N  N A A N W I C H  	 11.95 
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Egg, Gluten) 

L A M B  K E B A B  N A A N W I C H 	 12.95 
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Egg, Gluten) 

PA N E E R  N A A N W I C H  ( V ) 	 11.45 
(Allergens: Dairy, Mustard, Egg, Gluten) 

S E E K H  N A A N W I C H  ( V E G A N )  ( V )  	 12.95 
(Served in a Tandoori Roti). (Allergens: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites)

2 Dishes - £23 2 Dishes - £23     | |     3 Dishes - £283 Dishes - £28

Step 1Step 1  Choose one:

AN AUTHENTIC CURRY (FROM À LA CARTE MENU)	  
Served with complimentary rice or bread.

Step 2 Step 2 Choose one or two:

STREET FOOD OR SIDE DISHES OR DESSERTS (FROM À LA CARTE MENU)	

Set Lunch & Early Dinner Offer Set Lunch & Early Dinner Offer 
Monday – Friday, midday - 5.00pm,  

Last Table Booking – 4.00pm, and the Last Order – 4.30pm

Weekday OfferWeekday Offer
Monday – Friday, midday - 5.00pm,  

Last Table Booking – 4.00pm, and the Last Order – 4.30pm

Choice of ‘Lunch Special’ dishes above and  Choice of ‘Lunch Special’ dishes above and  
one glass of wine or prosecco for £16.99one glass of wine or prosecco for £16.99



Chicken Naanwich





Step 1Step 1  Choose One:

LUNCH SPECIAL OR AN AUTHENTIC CURRY (FROM À LA CARTE MENU) 
Served with complimentary rice or bread. 

Step 2Step 2  Choose One:

A STREET FOOD OR A SIDE DISH OR A DESSERT

All members of the table must be ordering from the Bottomless Brunch lunch menu. The price is per person and drinks cannot 
be shared. Bottomless Brunch lunch bookings are 120-minute slots that start at your booking time. Drinking to excess will not 
be permitted and we reserve the right to cease serving at any time. Participants are required to always drink responsibly  
(www.drinkaware.co.uk).The Prosecco (or Cocktail upgrade) is only available during this time. We will only top up drinks that 
are finished at our discretion. Offers are also available with soft drinks or mocktails - if you or a member of your party will not 
be drinking alcohol, please let us know at time of booking. Bottomless brunch is not available on select periods.

Bottomless Brunch Bottomless Brunch 
Two Course MealTwo Course Meal

Every day, midday - 5.00pm, 120 minutes of bottomless brunch

Bottomless DealsBottomless Deals

Bombay Story  Bombay Story  
Street Food  Street Food  
Bottomless Bottomless 
•	 Any two Street Food from  

the menu.
•	 Unlimited Prosecco, any wine by  

the glass (as available on our drinks 
menu), Aperol Spritz, soft drinks  
and LASSI.

Bombay Story Bombay Story 
BottomlessBottomless
•	 Unlimited Prosecco, any wine by  

the glass (as available on our drinks 
menu), Aperol Spritz, soft drinks  
and LASSI.

•	 A single portion of our assorted mini 
papads, served with home-made 
chutneys including prawn.

£35pp £45pp

Bombay Story Bombay Story 
Bottomless  Bottomless  
BrunchBrunch
•	 Two-Course Meal (see below) 
•	 Unlimited Prosecco, any wine by  

the glass (as available on our drinks 
menu), Aperol Spritz, draught beer, 
soft drinks and LASSI.

Whispering  Whispering  
Angel Bottomless Angel Bottomless 
BrunchBrunch
•	 Two-Course Meal (see below) 
•	 Unlimited Prosecco, Whispering  

Angel Rose Wine, any wine by the 
glass (as available on our drinks 
menu), Aperol Spritz, draught beer, 
soft drinks and LASSI.

£55pp £65pp




